
MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 13 NON EMD SALE NO. 13 FOR 2024-2025
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 27.08.2024

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 27.08.2024

ALL TYPES OF CARGO EXCEPT PERISHABLE AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 
Page No 1A 2413

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

       41,000.00 

     7,89,000.00 

     1,71,780.00 

CUSTOM MAY ASK FOR MUTILATION THEN, BIDDER SHOULD COMPLY WITH THE SAME.

ADDITIONAL HSN NO. 42029900, 85183090

(DY. COMMISIONER OF CUSTOMS IPR CELL VIDE NO.CUS/4289/2023-SIIB-O/OCOMMR-CUSIMP-I
DATED 14.06.2024 HAS INFORMED THAT SUBJECT LOT IS NOT REGISTERED WITH CUSTOMS UNDER
IPR RULE, 2007)

DESC.:

DESC.:

DESC.:

CRUSHED SHELL WASTE PIECES

NOC RECEIVED FROM WILD LIFE CRIME CONTROL BUREAU VIDE LETTER NO.C-12011/5/2012
(VOL.10)/225 DATED 28.05.2024.

300 CTNS. (228 CTNS. & 72 CTNS. REFILLED IN 42 G/BAGS.)
CONTENT - 9 WATTS PL TUBE, 11WATTS PL TUBE
MARK - NISHICA PL-9W NISHICA PL-11W
QTY - IN ONE CTNS - 4 BOX - 200 PCS  STC 52,600 PCS
REMARK - OLD & OUTDATED, THEREFORE, ASSESSED AS SCRAP.

NO OF PKGS: 25 PKGS.

CONTENTS - KIDS PLASTIC WATCHES( UNBRANDED), WATCHES OF VARIOUS BRAND(MICHAEL KORSE,
DKNY, MONTABLANC, CK, CARTIER, SWAROVSKY, CHANEL, MICROMAX MOBILE FLIP COVERS,
HEADPHONES (UNBRANDED).

ALL CTN'S IN TORN CONDITION.

 5 DRUMS [ A ] 

 300 CTNS. [ A ] 

 25 PKGS. [ A ] 

410.000 KGS

2700.000 KGS

313.000 KGS

NFBRW,,

MJWH,,

MJWH,,

AD/00415

AH/00006

AL/00345

LOC:

LOC:

LOC:

LN:

LN:

LN:

SN:

SN:

SN:

WKg:

WKg:

WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

1

2

3

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

05080050

94059900

91012900

2.5%

6%

9%

2.5%

6%

9%

SGST RT

SGST RT

SGST RT

5%

12%

18%

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :



MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 13 NON EMD SALE NO. 13 FOR 2024-2025
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 27.08.2024

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 27.08.2024

ALL TYPES OF CARGO EXCEPT PERISHABLE AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 
Page No 2A 2413

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

       36,460.00 

          500.00 

        2,000.00 

ADDITIONAL HSN 85369090, 84716090

( DY. COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS IPR CELL VIDE NO. CUS/4289/2023-SIIB-O/OCOMMR-CUS-IMP-
I DTD. 14/06/2024 HAS INFORMED THAT SUBJECT LOT IS NOT REGISTERED WITH CUSTOMS UNDER
IPR RULE, 2007)

NOC RECEIVED FROM ASI DATED 20.12.2023.

CUSTOM MAY ASK FOR RE-44 CONDITION THEN, BIDDER SHOULD COMPLY  WITH  THE SAME.

DESC.:

DESC.:

DESC.:

NO OF PKG'S : 7 CTNS.
CONTENT:  MOBILE ACCESSORIES
                       BATTERIES (INTEX) -3 CTNS.
                       TOUCH SCREEN  (LAVA) - 3 CTNS.
                       EAR PHONES WITH WIRES - 1 CTN.
                      
CONDITION : LYING FOR PROLONG PERIOD IN DUSTY CONDITION AND OUTDATED HENCE ASSESSED
AS SCRAP

1 WOODEN STATUE  ( NON ANTIQUITY)
HEIGHT - 26 INCH
LENGTH - 7.5 INCH
BREADTH - 7 INCH
BROKEN, DUSTY

1 PKG. = 1 CASE.
A)  8 PCS ELECTRONIC CONNECTOR, B) 1 PIECE BLACK CABLE WIRE, C)  45 PCS CRT SOCKET (
CIRCUIT PROTECTOR) MARK " HOSIDEN"
LYING FROM 34 YEARS, DUSTY. ( ASSESSED AS SCRAP)

 7 PKGS. [ A ] 

 1 WOODEN STATUE [ A ] 

 1 PKG. [ A ] 

58.000 KGS

3.000 KGS

4.000 KGS

MJWH,,

NFBRW,,

HJBHZ,,

AL/00358

BB/228

CC/1368A

LOC:

LOC:

LOC:

LN:

LN:

LN:

SN:

SN:

SN:

WKg:

WKg:

WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

4

5

6

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

85183000

44219990

85361090

9%

6%

9%

9%

6%

9%

SGST RT

SGST RT

SGST RT

18%

12%

18%

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :



MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 13 NON EMD SALE NO. 13 FOR 2024-2025
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 27.08.2024

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 27.08.2024

ALL TYPES OF CARGO EXCEPT PERISHABLE AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 
Page No 3A 2413

Remarks: 

     2,50,000.00 

DESC.:NO OF PKGS. - 17 NOS.
A) 16 PKGS. OF WOODEN HANDICRAFTS ( OLD ARTISTIC AND DECORATIVELY DELICATELY CARVED
WOODEN PILLARS, WOODEN FRAMES, AND SUPPORT BASE PLATFORMS) THE ARCS AND FRAMES ARE IN
BROKEN CONDITION.
B) 01 PKG. - 01 PC. OF CARVED SANDSTONE LION.

   HEIGHT - 18 INCHES
   BREADTH  - 22 INCHES

NON - ANTIQUE

 17 PKGS. [ A ] 

600.000 KGSNFBRW,,NN/07226A LOC:LN:SN: WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

7

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

7Total No. of Lots:

CGST RT: LOT BASIS44219990

Prepared by
Verified by

for Traffic Manager

6% 6%SGST RT 12%IGST RT :HSN NO, :


